TUF Gaming M4 Air - Tech Specs | Mice and Mouse Pads | ASUS Global

Support

Viewing 1-1 of 1

Gaming Business

TUF Gaming M4 Air

Overview Tech Specs Review

Mobile / Handhelds Laptops Displays / Desktops Motherboards / Components Networking / IoT / Servers Accessories



Model	TUF Gaming M4 Air	
Connectivity	USB 2.0 (TypeC to TypeA)	
Weight	47g w/o cable	
Sensor	PAW3335	
Resolution	16000	
Max Speed	400	
Max Acceleration	40g	
USB Report rate	1000 Hz	
L/R Switch Type	60 million	
Button	6	
Cable	TUF Gaming Paracord Cable	
OS	Windows® 10	
Software	Armoury Crate	
Dimensions	126 x 63.5 x39.6 mm	
Weight Without Cable	47g	
Color	Black	
Contents	1 x TUF GAMING M4 AIR Mouse 1 x Quick Start Guide 1 x Warranty Card	

- Products certified by the Federal Communications Commission and Industry Canada will be distributed in the United States and Canada. Please visit the ASUS USA and ASUS Canada websites for information about locally available products.
- All specifications are subject to change without notice. Please check with your supplier for exact offers. Products may not be available in all markets.
- Specifications and features vary by model, and all images are illustrative. Please refer to specification pages for full details.
- PCB color and bundled software versions are subject to change without notice.
- Brand and product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies.
- The terms HDMI and HDMI High-Definition Multimedia Interface, HDMI trade dress and the HDMI Logos are trademarks or registered trademarks of HDMI Licensing Administrator, Inc. in the United States and other countries.

Accessories Mice and Mouse Pads TUF Gaming TUF Gaming M4 Air

Shop and Learn			Learn More	Support	About Us
Mobile / Handhelds	Mini PCs	Wired Networking	Asus Design Center	Check Repair Status	About ASUS
Phones	Workstations	Intelligent Robots	ASUSPRO	Find Service Locations	News
Accessories	Accessories	AloT & Industrial Solutions	Automotive Solutions	Product Registration	Investor Relations
Laptops	Motherboards / Components	Servers	AVC Licensing Notice	Email Us	About CSR for global
For Home	Motherboards	Smart Home	ASUS Blog	Call Us	Press Room
For Work	Graphics Cards	Accessories		Security Advisory	ASUSTOR Inc.
For Creators	Gaming Cases	Keyboards		ASUS Support Videos	ASUS Cloud Corporation
For Students	Cooling	Mice and Mouse Pads		MyASUS	UniMax Electronics Inc.